Request: Change from category 1 to 2 (permanent shutdown of the pool) Date: nmwmw.__._m m_unﬂw.%
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Category 1 Tariff: ccoeeeernieeae, I RN Y &1 /7 ;.

Please select

Sports hall and courses offered /Outdoor area / climbing wall (valid climbing license

Reduced price from

Regular monthly fee starting

tick required )/courses offered/Cardio & Fitness( workout program 4x a year included) , Sauna 01.01.2026-30.06.2026 from 01.07.2026
(18 and older)
Tariff adults 24 Eur/month 29 Eur/month

Tariff adolescents/apprentices

16 Eur/month

21 Eur/month

Tariff SRH students

18 Eur/month

23 Eur/month

Tariff SRH specialist students

18 Eur/month

23 Eur/month

Health-tariff

24 Eur/month

29 Eur/month

Family-tariff +1 Kid up to 18 y.o.

69 Eur/month

75,00 Eur/month

Family-tariff +2 Kids up to 18 y.o.

86 Eur/month

91,00 Eur/month

Family-tariff +3 Kids up to 18 y.o.

101 Eur/month

106,00 Eur/month

Family-tariff +4 Kids and more up to 18 y.o.

114 Eur/month

119,00 Eur/month

There’s a special right of termination until the 31.01.2026 .
This offer is valid until the 16.12.2025.
Changing the category is free of charge.

By signing | agree to this statute.




